
C.—2,35

OTAGO
DISTRICT.

Vinegar
Hill
Hydraulic
Sluicing
Co.,

Ltd.

....23/9/00
6,000
6,000
Nil

6,000
20/-

Nil

16

*

5,493
21,099
j

21,363
1,050
1

1,197

Broken
Hill
Mining
Co.,

Ltd.

......2/8/26
2,291
2,098

1,200
13,966

5/-and
4/9

1

34

Nil

Nil

Nil

2,060
Nil

i

34

Golden
Chance
Mining
Co.,

Ltd.
..

..
..

10/7/25
1,400
1,391

600

8,000

5/-

8

28

Nil

1

4:

1.236
Nil

21

Vogel's
Vision
Gold
Co.,

Ltd.

......19/11/24
16,020
13,642

600

100,000
4/3
and
5/-

Nil

261
Nil

46

181

13,281
Nil

Nil

Cromwell
Gold-mining
Co.,

Ltd.

......6/2/25
1,325
1,225

600

1,925

18/6

Nil

33

Nil

2

8j

1,188
Nil

46

Hartley
and
Riley

Consolidated
Gold-dredging
Co.,

Ltd.
30/7/27
43,220

13,821

1,000
864,402

Various
Nil

347
Nil

Nil

Nil

7,751
Nil

Nil

Natural
Bridge

Gold-mining
Co.,

Ltd.
"..

..8/4/25
2,600
2,334

1.400
16,000

4/6

Nil

37

Nil

28

109

2,366
Nil

54

Nevis
Junction

Gold-mining
Co.,

Ltd.

....23/6/26
3,477
3,211

1,650
20,510
5/-

265

74

Nil

Nil

Nil

3,018
Nil

50

Big
Beach

Gold-mining
Co.,

Ltd.

....7/12/26
22,500

13,046

9,125
22,500
20,/-

328

168

9

912

3,481

4,190
Nil

5,930

Molyneux
Electric

Gold-dredging
Co.,

Ltd.

..23/7/25
10,947

7,171

2,500
10,947

20/-
and
7/6

58

130

1

301

1,164
3,887
Nil

560

Kawarau
Gold-mining
Co.,

Ltd.

......8/4/24
14,985

4,985

9,999
299,708
1/-

Nil

1,053

1

94

366
{107'

567}
}

Nil
{

4765
+

Ivildare
Consolidated

Gold-mining
Co.,

Ltd.

..19/6/28
8,000
4,000

4,000
80,000
2/—

'

Nil

103

8

217
j

802

810

Nil

71

Lucky
Chance

Kawarau
Claims,
Ltd.

..

..

29/11/24
8,000
6,000

2,000
32,000
5/—

Nil

312
Nil

Nil

Nil

5,841
Nil

452

Another
Chance

Kawarau
Gold,

Ltd.
..

..

15/12/24
8,000
6,000

2,000
32,000
5/-

Nil

367
Nil

,
Nil

Nil

|

5,837
Nil

!

197

Kawarau
High

Level
Mining
Co.,

Ltd.

....17/8/25
9,000
7,994

1,000
9,000

20/-
and

17/6
Nil

57

4

60
i

229

8,073
Nil

71

Nokomai
Sluicing
Co.,

Ltd.

......14/6/26
25,000

14,840
10,160

25,000
20/-

Nil

74

26

580

2,146
27,398
Nil

10,368

Temuka
Gold-mining
Co.,

Ltd.

......11/12/24
2,000

1,200
Nil

2,000

12/-
j

Nil

10

Nil

Nil

Nil

1,184
Nil

Nil

Golden
Bed
Mining
Co.,

Ltd.

......12/3/25
4,615
2,320

1,556
9,230

Various
!

33

105
Nil

Nil
i

Nil

2,946
Nil

Nil

Golden
Gorge

Mining
Co.,

Ltd.
..

....27/11/25
5,154
4,254

900

20,616
5/-

!

Nil

277
Nil

Nil

Nil

2,851
Nil

155

Undaunted
Dredging
and
Mining
Co.,

Ltd.

..23/6/27
5,500
5,495..8,000

20/-

5

44

2

23

86

6,032
Nil

496

Golden
River
Mining
Co.,

Ltd.
..

....21/1/25
3,979
2,142

1,257
3,979

Various
26

68

Nil

Nil

Nil

2,974
Nil

Nil

McGeorge
Bros.,
Ltd.

..

..

....27/3/12
11,400
11,400

Nil

11,400
20/-

Nil

6

1

29,939
127,606

79,031
48,419
Nil

New
Era

Gold-mining
Co.,

Ltd.
..

..

..4/3/25
7,000

4,396

1,500
7,000
Various

15

194
Nil

Nil

Nil

608

Nil

3

Central
Treasure

Gold-mining
Co.,

Ltd.

..

..

15/7/25
5,442
4,336

1,500
13,884

Various
40

185
Nil

Nil

Nil

791

Nil

134

Upper
Nevis

Gold-dredging
Co.,

Ltd.

..

..

20/9/26
38,968
33,635

5,000
43.968
20/-
and

12/6

95

151

14

1.280
5,120

41,333
Nil

2,665

Shotover
Gold

Claims,
Ltd.

......28/1/26
7,131
3,406
Nil

7,131

20/-
j

5

79

Nil

Nil

Nil

3,108
Nil

6

Colossus
Gold-mining

Development
Co..
Ltd.

..28/8/14
30,073

12,073

18,000
30,473
20/-

|

Nil

65

1

Nil

Nil

17,840
Nil

5,724

Skippers
Sluicing
Co.,

Ltd.

......20/11/11
3,450
345

3,105

3,450
20/-

Nil

30

*

2.155
9,025
9,852
Nil

1,764

Lawrence
Sluicing
Co.,

Ltd.

......18/3/16
5,000
5,000
Nil

5,000
20/-
j

Nil

23

6

6,246
25,854
25,773
4,125
Nil

Golden
Crescent
Sluicing
Co.,

Ltd.

....26/11/98
3,500
3,500
Nil

3,500

20/-

Nil

20

6

13,692
54,718
46,297

14,175
312

Sailors
Gully

(Waitahuna)
Gold-mining

Co.,
Ltd.

..3/6/96
8,400
200

8,200
8,400

20/-

Nil

26

6

11,884
46,801
38,711
9,410
140

Tallaburn
Hydraulic
Sluicing
Co..
Ltd.

..

..3/12/04
1,200

1,200

Nil

12

£100

Nil

9

2

2,948
10.258
12,525
1,380

276

Good
Fortune

Gold-mining
Co.,

Ltd.

..

..13/5/25
1.800

1,027

600

1,800

20/-

8

12

Nil

Nil

Nil

726

Nil

Nil

St.
Bathan's

Channel
Co.,

Ltd.
..

..

..4/1/82
4.590

4,590
Nil

81

£100,
£4(3
and
Nil

4

Nil

1,507

5,817
11,135

Nil

Nil

£30

Wairarapa
Gold

Claims,
Ltd.

..

....18/11/24
10,200

6,546

500.
10,200
13/6

Nil

138
Nil

Nil

Nil

6,636
Nil

Nil

Gabriel's
Gully
Sluicing
Co.,
Ltd.

....2/5/07
600

600

Nil

600

20/-

Nil

9

8

19.707
77,539
68,253
20,215
43

Sandhills
Gold-mining
Co.,

Ltd.
..

....19/12/13
7,000
2,000

5,000
7,000
20/-

Nil

20

5

1,192

4,562
19,176

Nil

7,613

Glenorchy
Scheelite-mining
Co.,
Ltd.

....6/12/11
3,000
Nil

3,000
3,000

20/-
I

Nil

11

Nil

..
i*3I3t
85,121
7,125
905

Lady
Ranfurly

Gold-mining
Co.

(Kawarau),
Ltd.

..12/6/28
6,748
Nil

6,748
134,976
1/-

|

Nil

45

Nil
j

Nil
|

Nil

72

Nil

Nil

*

Let
on
tribute.
t
Scheelite

£88,165.
t

Claimholders'
Account.
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